No. [Drawing No. Part name Specification
1 80300048801 Rubber cover 3/87-16

2 | 62100058800 Copper head $20.2%51. 4%3/8”-16 H68
3 | 73300128800 Pin $3%10 162

4 180200048801 Knob M5

5 | 72100118834 Washer §5.3% 6 11.8%1.2 Q235A
6 | 70100148834 Hex bolt M5#25 (o )

7 | 70500018834 Cross bolt M4x15

8 | 71500058834 Hex nut MA*T3

9 | 40120210822 Riser—1 7/8"717

10 | 30150160713 Tuber—7,/8” $22. 2%1. 0%810 6063-T8
11 | 80300458800 Air plug—1 $ 6% § 23. 5%10

12 | 70200208834 Air plug bolt M5+12 (A1)

13 | 40120220822 Riser—2 1771-1/8” ADC10

14 | 30130120713 Tube 17 $ 25. 4%1. 0781 6063-T8
15 | 80300468800 Air plug—2 $ 6% § 26. 5%10

16 | 30140040713 Tube 1-1/8" $ 28. 58%1. 0%768 6063-T8
17 | 70100158834 Hex bolt ME%35

18 | 71100018834 Lock nut M5%8:5

19 | 40110070822 Upper spider 1-1/8” ADCLO

20| 70400018834 Cross bolt M5#32. 3

21 | 80200058801 Knob M6

22| 72100028834 Washer $6.4% § 13%1.0  Q235A
23| 30040040713 Leg $ 19. 05%1. 0%677 6063-T8
24| 72800028801 Washer $5.3% § 10%1. 2

29| 23110020713 Stripe 3%15%308  6063-T5

26| 60200078800 Tube stopper $26.6%12 6061

27| 40100070822 Lower spider 1-1/8”  ADC10

28| 70500028834 Lower spider cross bolf M5%15 (4 )

29| 80100058801 Foot pad 19%17. 218

No. | Drawing No. Part name Specification

LAYI]

023AC




